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Foundation by Mr Haoxiang Xu&Mr. Huidong Yuan.

We supply inserts for the world
Lazer kesim makinaları üretmeye başladık. Artık Karakoç, karmaşık problemlere 
getirdiği çabuk ve pratik çözümlerle marka olmuştu.

We have started to produce laser cutting machines. Karakoç was a very known 
brand of Turkish Industry especially on quick and practical solutions for complex 
problems...

Ürün ve hizmet gamımız genişledi.; Soğuk saç biçimlendirme, 
kaynaklı parça imalatı, kalıp üretimi, egsantrik pres makinaları üretimi, hidrolik 
pres sistemleri üretimi, servo pres sistemleri, lazer kesim makinaları, transfer 
robotları...

Our product range has increased, cold pressed metal forming, welded parts 
production, toolset production, eccentric press machine systems, hydraulic press 
machine systems, servo press systems, laser cutting units, transfer robots...

Türkiye’nin tamamen yerli sermayeli, tam entegre ilk ve tek tungsten karbür kesici 
takımları fabrikasını kurduk. Artık toplam üretim alanımız 13.500 metrekare.

We have established the first and only fully integrated tungsten carbide cutting 
tools factory. Our total production area is now 13.500 sqm.

Kesici takımlar üretimi test fazı tamamlandı. KLP Kesici Takımlar artık memleket 
ve dünya piyasalarında...

Test phase of insert production is completed. KLP Cutting Tools is in the market.

CVD Kaplama tesisimizi kurduk. Bir çok ülkeye ihracatımız başladı.

We founded insert production is completed. KLP Cutting Tools is in the market.

Yeni ürün çeşitlerimiz ile büyümeye devam ettik.

We keep growing with our new product range.

Kendi satış mağazalarımızı kurduk. Bursa, Konya, Ankara, İstanbul...

We have established our own sales offices Bursa, Konya, Ankara, İstanbul...

2010

2010

2004

2010

2011

2012

2013

2015

DURMUYORUZ.. .
WE ARE NOT STOPPING. . .

2014

www.klp.com.tr
www.toolingbox.com

2012 Start of the own grinding machine to produce Solid CBN inserts in Yanjiao
town, Beijing.

2013 Export quota of solid CBN products reached 50% for the first time.

2015 Establish a joint venture company in Chengdu city to produce tungsten
carbide cutting tools .Our total production area is now 13.500 sqm.

2016 We keep growing with our new product range for carbide inserts

2017 Export quota of solid CBN products and carbide inserts products reached
80%.

Start of the trading business for cutting tools with 5 employees



TORNA ve FREZE UÇLARI

KESME ve KANAL UÇLARI

TURNING & MILLING INSERTS

CUT & GROOVING INSERTS

YUVARLAK UÇLAR
ROUND INSERTS

KARBÜR PARMAK FREZE
CARBIDE END MILLS

İŞLENMEMİŞ KARBÜR ÇUBUK
RAW CARBIDE STICKS

ÖZEL ÜRÜNLER
SPECIAL PRODUCTS

PVD ve CVD KAPLAMALAR
PVD & CVD COATING

WE PRODUCE THE QUALITY...

MILLING
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CODE

ADKT 150508 PDR

ADKT 150508 ALU

9,65

9,65

14,20

14,20

5,65

5,65

0,80

0,80

4,45

4,45

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

ADKT 1505 PDR
TB 1250

ADKT 1505 PDR
TB 1255

ADKT 150508 ALU 
TB 855

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 8

55

TB
 1

25
5

15o

 GRADES

TB 1250

TB1255

TB 855

AD
KT

G
ra
de
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AP
CT

CODE d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

APCT 113508 PDR
TB1250

APCT 113508 PDR
TB 1255

APCT 113508 PDR 6,20 11,30 3,50 0,80 3,00

11o

GRADES 

TB1250

TB1255

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5

G
ra
de
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AP
KT

APKT 100305 CM
TB1255

APKT 100312 CR 
TB 1255

APKT 100308 CM 
TB 1255

APKT 100305 CF 
TB 1255

KOD / CODE d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

APKT 100305 PDRCF

APKT 100305 PDRCM

6,65
6,65

10,50
10,50

3,47
3,47

0,50
0,50

3,20
3,20

APKT 100308 PDR CM 6,65 10,50 3,47 0,80 3,20

APKT 100312 PDR CR 6,65 10,50 3,47 1,20 3,20

TB 1255
APKT 100305 CM / CF - 100308 CM - 100312 CR 

TB 1250
APKT 100305 CM / CF - 100308 CM - 100312 CR 

GRADES

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5

G
ra
de
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AP
KT

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5

APKT 170408 PDR
TB 1250

APKT 160408PDR CM

TB 1255

APKT 160416 PDR CR

TB 1255

 CODE d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

APKT 160408 PDR CM

APKT 160416 PDR CR

APKT 170408 PDR

9,45

9,45

10,70

16,80

16,80

18,50

5,70

5,70

5,70

0,80

1,60

0,80

4,70

4,70

4,70

APKT 16 CM - 08 - 16 

APKT 17

TB 1250

TB 1255

GRADES
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AP
XT

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5

 CODE d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

APXT 100308 PDR 6,30 11,30 3,50 0,80 3,00

APXT 1003 PDR
TB 1250

APXT 1003 PDR
TB 1255

GRADES 

TB 1250

TB 1255
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HN
MX

KOD / CODE d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

HNMX 100610 ANTN 19,00 10,00 6,34 1,00 6,29

HNMX 090610 ENACM 15,80   9,00 6,35 1,00 5,20

HNMX 100610 ANTN 
TB 1255

HNMX 090610 ENACM 
TB 1255

s

TB1255HNMX10 

TB1250HNMX10 

TB1255HNMX09

GRADES

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5
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OF
CR

CODE d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

OFCR 070410 CM 18,00 5,557,00 1,00 2,10

OFCR 070410 CM
TB 1255

OFCR 070410 CM
TB 1250

s

d1

GRADES 

TB 1250

TB 1255

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5
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ON
MU

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)CODE

 ONMU  050505 

CM

13,00 5,555,00 0,50 5,70

ONMU 0505 CM
TB 1250

ONMU 0505 CM
TB 1255

s

GRADES 

TB 1250

TB 1255

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5
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RH
KT

 CODE d (mm) s(mm)a (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

RHKT 1605 M0TN

RHKT 1205 M0TN

RHKT 10T3 M0TN

16,00

12,00

10,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

5,20

4,76

3,80

8,00

6,00

5,00

5,60

4,40

4,40

RHKT 1605 M0TN
TB 1255

RHKT 1205 M0TN
TB 1255

RHKT 10T3 M0TN
TB 1255

TB 1255 - 1250

TB 1255 - 1250

TB 1255 - 1250

 GRADES

RHKT 1605 M0TN

RHKT 1205 M0TN

RHKT 10T3 M0TN

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5
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RH
KW

d (mm) s(mm)a(mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)CODE 

RHKW 0501 M0TN 

RHKW 0802 M0TN 

RHKW 10T3 M0TN 

RHKW 1204 M0TN

5,00

8,00

10,00

12,00

1,50

2,60

3,80

4,76

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

2,50

4,00

5,00

6,00

2,20

3,70

4,40

4,40

RHKW 1204 M0TN 
TB1255

RHKW 10T3 M0TN 
TB 1255

RHKW  0802 M0TN 
TB 1255

RHKW  0501 M0TN 
TB 1255

TB 1250

TB 1250 - 1255

TB 1255 - 1250

TB 1255 - 1250

 GRADES

RHKW 05

RHKW 10

RHKW 08

RHKW 12

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5
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SD
MT

d (mm) b(mm)R (mm) ap(mm) x (mm) s (mm)

7,94 6,201,60 0,80 0,14 3,17

 CODE 

SDMT 070308 CM 

SDMT 070308 CR 7,94 6,201,60 0,80 0,14 3,17

SDMT 120520 CM

SDMT 120520 CR

12,70

12,70

9,00

9,00

3,70

3,70

1,80

1,80

1,10

1,10

SDMT 09T312 CM 9,52 7,402,20 1,40 0,90 3,97

SDMT 09T312 CF 9,52 7,402,20 1,40 0,90 3,97

SDMT 09T312 CR 9,52 7,402,20 1,40 0,90 3,97

SDMT 09T312 CH 9,52 7,402,20 1,40 0,90 3,97

5,55

5,55

SDMT
09T312CM
KTB 1255

SDMT
09T312CR
TB 1255

SDMT
09T312CH
TB 1255

SDMT
070308CR
TB 1255

SDMT
070308CM
TB 1250

SDMT
120520CM
TB 1255

SDMT
09T312CF
TB 1255

SDMT
120520CR
TB 1255

TB 1250 - 1255

TB 1250 - 1255

TB 1250 - 1255

GRADES

SDMT 07 - CM- CR

SDMT 09 - CM - CR- CF

SDMT 12 CM - CR

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5
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SE
KT

 CODE d (mm) s(mm)a(mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

SEKT 12T3 AFTN-CM 13,40 3,962,20 0,60 4,20

SEKT 12T3 AFTN CM 
TB 1255

SEKT 12T3 AFTN CM 
TB 1250

a

d

20

d1

s

 GRADES 

KLP 1250

KLP 1255

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5
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SN
MX

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm) CODE 

SNMX 120608 ANN 

SNMX 120608 ENN

12,70

12,70

6,35

6,35

12,70

12,70

0,80

0,80

4,40

5,20

SNMX 120608 ANN
TB 1250

SNMX 120608 ENN
TB 1250

SNMX 120608 ANN
TB 1255

SNMX 120608 ENN
TB 1255

TB 1250

TB 1255

GRADES

SNMX12

SNMX12

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

25
5
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SP
MG  CODE d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

SPMG 050204

SPMG 060204

SPMG 07T308

SPMG 090408

SPMG 110408

5,00

6,00

8,00

9,80

11,50

2,38

2,38

3,97

4,30

4,98

5,00

6,00

7,00

9,80

11,50

0,40

0,40

0,80

0,80

0,80

2,20

2,70

2,80

3,70

4,20

SPMG 050204
TB 1250

SPMG 060204
TB 1250

SPMG 07T308
TB 1250

SPMG 090408
TB 1250

SPMG 110408
TB 1250

TB 1250

TB 1250

TB 1250

TB 1250

TB 1250

 GRADES

SPMG 05

SPMG 06

SPMG 07

SPMG 09

SPMG 11

TB
 1

25
0
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TP
KN

l

r

s

d

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)CODE

 TPKN 1603 

PPTN TPKN 2204 

PPTN

9,52

12,70

3,18

4,76

16,50

22,00

0,20

0,60

2,50

2,50

TPKN 1603 PPTN
TB 1255

TPKN 2204 PPTN
TB 1255

TPKN 1603 PPTN
TB 1275

TPKN 2204 PPTN
TB 1275

TB 1255

TB 1275

TB 1255

TB 1275

 GRADES

TPKN 16

TPKN 22

TPKN 22

TPKN 16

TB
 1

25
0

TB
 1

27
5

TB
 1

25
5
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WC
MX

TB 1255

TB 1255

 CODE L(mm) D(mm)R (mm) S(mm) d1 (mm)

WCMX  030208

WCMX  040208

WCMX  050308

WCMX  06T308

3,70

4,30

5,40

6,50

5,52

6,32

7,90

9,52

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

2,50

2,50

3,40

3,97

2,80

3,10

3,40

3,70

TB 1255

TB 1255

 GRADES

WCMX 03

WCMX 04

WCMX 05

WCMX 06

WCMX 030208
TB 1255

WCMX 040208
TB 1255

WCMX 050308
TB 1255

WCMX 06T3008

TB
 1

25
5



TB 2460
K10 - K25

TB1250

P05 - P15
P25 - P35

TB 1280

2

1

2

1 PVD

ALT YAPI / INFRASTRUCTURE

 G
RA

DE
S

NEW GRADE

TB 1255
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TURNING
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 IS
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CO
DE

S

INSERT HOLE
OR BREAKER
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PM
PF
NF
NF1
NM
NM1
NR
NR1
A
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CN
MA

-C
NM

G KOD / CODE

CNMG 190612 NR 15,9 16,12 6,35 1,20 6,30

CNMG 160616 NR 15,9 16,12 6,35 1,60 6,30

CNMG 160612 NR 19,05 19,60 6,35 1,20 8,10

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

A
TB 2355

TB 2355 - 2365

TB 2175 - 2185

TB 2355 - 2365

TB 2175 - 2185

GRADES

CNMG16

CNMG16

CNMG19

CNMG19

CNMA 160612 A 19,05 19,60 6,35 1,20 8,10

NR
TB 2175

T
B

 2
17

5

T
B

 1
55

0

T
B

 2
18

5

T
B

 2
35

5

T
B

 2
36

5

CNMA 190612 A 15,9 16,12 6,35 1,20 6,30

CNMA 160616 A 15,9 16,12 6,35 1,60 6,30
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CN
MA

-C
NM

G KOD / CODE

CNMG 120408 NR 12,7 12,90 4,76 0,40 5,20
CNMG 120408 NM1 12,7 12,90 4,76 0,40 5,20
CNMG 120408 NM 12,7 12,90 4,76 0,40 5,20
CNMA 120408 NF 12,7 12,90 4,76 0,80 5,20

CNMG 120408 A 12,7 12,90 4,76 0,80 5,20

CNMG 120412 NR 12,7 12,90 4,76 0,80 5,20

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

NR
TB 2185

NR1
TB 2185

NM1
TB 2185

NF
TB 2185

A
TB 2365

TB 2175 - 2185

TB 2355 - 2365

TB 1550

GRADES

NF - NM1 - NR

TB
 2

17
5

TB
 1

55
0

TB
 2

18
5

TB
 2

35
5

TB
 2

36
5

CNMG 120412 A 12,7 12,90 4,76 0,80 5,20
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CC
MT

KOD / CODE

CCMT 0602004 RF

CCMT  09T304 PM

CCMT 060204 PM

CCMT 09T308 PF

CCMT 120408 PF

CCMT 09T304 PF

CCMT 09T308 PM

CCMT 120408 PM

6,35
6,35

9,52

12,07
12,07

12,09
12,09

9,52
9,52

9,52

6,45
6,45

9,67

9,67
9,67

9,67

2,38
2,38

3,97

4,76
4,76

3,97
3,97

3,97

0,40
0,40
0,40
0,40

0,80
0,80

0,80
0,80

2,81
2,81

4,40

5,50
5,50

4,40
4,40

4,40

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

TB 1150

TB 1150

TB 1150

TB 2175 - 85

TB 2175 - 85

TB 2175 - 85

GRADES

CCMT 06

CCMT 09

CCMT 12

CCMT 06

CCMT 09

CCMT 12

TB
 2

17
5

TB
 1

15
0

TB
 2

18
5

TB
 2

35
5

TB
 2

36
5

CCMT 09T304 PM
TB 1150

CCMT 09T304 PF
TB 1150

CCMT 09T308 PF
TB 1150

CCMT 120408 PF
TB 1150

CCMT 09T308 PM
TB 1150

CCMT 120408 PM
TB 1150

CCMT 060204 PM
TB 1150

CCMT 060204 PF
TB 1150
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DC
MT KOD / CODE

DCMT 070202 PF

DCMT 070202 PM

DCMT 070204 PF

DCMT 070204 PM

DCMT 11T304 PM

DCMT 11T304 PF

DCMT 11T308 PF

DCMT 11T308 PM

6,35
6,35
6,35
6,35

9,52
9,52

9,52
9,52

7,75
7,75
7,75
7,75

11,63
11,63

11,63
11,63

2,38
2,38
2,38
2,38

3,97
3,97

3,97
3,97

0,20
0,20
0,40
0,40

0,40
0,40

0,80
0,80

2,81
2,81
2,81
2,81

4,40
4,40

4,40
4,40

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

DCMT 11T308 PM
TB 1150

DCMT 11T308 PF
TB1150

DCMT 11T304 PM 
TB 1150

DCMT 11T304 PF
TB 1150

DCMT 070202 PM
TB 1150

DCMT 070202 PF
TB 1150

TB 1150 

TB 1150

TB 2175 - 2185

TB 2175 - 2185

GRADES

DCMT 07

DCMT 11

DCMT 07

DCMT 11

TB
 2

17
5

TB
 1

15
0

TB
 2

18
5

TB
 2

35
5

TB
 2

36
5
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DG
N KOD / CODE W Rl (mm) M fa0

DGN 2002

DGN 3102

DGR 3102

DGL 3102

DGN 4003

DGRR 4020

2.00

3.10

3.10

3.10

4.00

4.00

19.90

20.00

21.00

21.00

18.80

18.80

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.30

2.00

1.70

2.40

2.40

2.40

3.00

3.00

--

--

6.0

6.0

--

--

DGN 2002
TB1550

DGL 3102
TB 1550

DGR 3102
TB 1550

DGN 3102
TB1550

DGN 4003
TB1550

DGRR 4020
TB 1550

DGR DGL DGRR

TB 1550

TB 1550

TB 1550

TB 1550

 GRADES

DGN 2102

DGN 3102

DGR 3102 - DGL 3102

DGN 4003 - DGN 4040

TB
 1

55
0

R

l

MW
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40

DN
MA

-D
NM

G CODE

DNMA 150608 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,80 5,20
DNMA 150612 12,70 15,50 6,50 1,20 5,20

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

DNMG 150604 NR 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,40 5,20
DNMG 150604 NM 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,40 5,20
DNMG 150604 NM1 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,40 5,20
DNMG 150604 NF 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,40 5,20
DNMG 150604 LR 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,40 5,20
DNMG 150604 RL 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,40 5,20

TB
 2

17
5

TB
 1

55
0

TB
 2

18
5

TB
 2

35
5

TB
 2

36
5



41

DN
MA

-D
NM

G

TB1150 - 1550

GRADES

NM

TB 2175 - 2185 NF, 

NM, NM1, NR, NR1, LR, RL

TB 2355 - 2365 DNMA 

150608, DNMA 150612

DNMG 150612 NR1 12,70 15,50 6,50 1,20 5,20
DNMG 150612 NR 12,70 15,50 6,50 1,20 5,20

DNMG 150612 NM 12,70 15,50 6,50 1,20 5,20

DNMG 150608 NR1 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,80 5,20
DNMG 150608 NR 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,80 5,20

DNMG 150608 NM 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,80 5,20

DNMG 150612 NM1 12,70 15,50 6,50 1,20 5,20

DNMG 150608 NM1 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,80 5,20

 CODE d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

DNMG 150608 LR 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,80 5,20
DNMG 150608 RL 12,70 15,50 6,50 0,80 5,20

A
TB 2355

L
TB 2355

NM
TB 2185

R
TB 2185

NM1
TB 2185

NR
TB 2185

NR1
TB 2185

NF
TB 2185

NM
TB 1550
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CODE

KNUX  160405 R

KNUX  160405 L

9,52
9,52

19,72
19,72

4,76
4,76

0,50
0,50

--
--

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

GRADES 

TB 2175 - 2185

KNUX   160405 R
TB 2185

KNUX   160405 L
TB 2185

TB
 2

17
5

TB
 2

18
5

KN
UX
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TC
MT d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)CODE 

 TCMT 160404 PM 

TCMT 160408 PM

9,52

9,52

3,97

3,97

16,50

16,50

0,40

0,80

4,30

4,30

TCMT 160404 PM
TB 1150

TCMT 160408 PM
TB 1150

GRADES 

TB 1150

TB
 1

55
0
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TN
MA

-T
NM

G CODE

TNMA 160412

TNMA 160408

9,52
9,52

16,5
16,5

4,76
4,76

1,20
0,80

3,80
3,80

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

TNMG 160404 NR1 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,40 3,80
TNMG 160404 NM 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,40 3,80
TNMG 160404 NM1 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,40 3,80
TNMG 160404 NF 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,40 3,80

TB
 2

17
5

TB
 1

55
0

TB
 2

18
5

TB
 2

35
5

TB
 2

36
5



45

TN
MA

-T
NM

G

TB 1550

TB 2365 - 2355

GRADES

NM

TB 2175 - 2185 NR, 

NR1, NM, NM1, NF, NF1

A- NR

CODE

TNMG 160412 NR1 9,52 16,5 4,76 1,20 3,80
TNMG 160412 NR 9,52 16,5 4,76 1,20 3,80

TNMG 160412 NM 9,52 16,5 4,76 1,20 3,80

TNMG 160412 NM1 9,52 16,5 4,76 1,20 3,80

TNMG 160412 LR 9,52 16,5 4,76 1,20 3,80

TNMG 160412 RR 9,52 16,5 4,76 1,20 3,80

TNMG 160408 NR 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,80 3,80
TNMG 160408 NR1 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,80 3,80
TNMG 160408 NM 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,80 3,80

TNMG 160408 NF 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,80 3,80

TNMG 160408 RR 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,80 3,80

TNMG 160408 NM1 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,80 3,80

TNMG 160408 NF1 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,80 3,80

TNMG 160408 LR 9,52 16,5 4,76 0,80 3,80

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

A 
TB 2365

NM1
TB 2185

NF
TB 2185

NF1
TB 2185

NR
TB 2185

NR1
TB 2185

NM
TB 2185

NM
TB 1550



46

CODE

SNMG  120408 A

SNMG 120408 NR1

SNMI 120408 NMI

SNMG 120408 NF1

12,7
12,7

12,7

12,7

12,90
12,90

12,90

12,90

4,76
4,76

4,76

4,76

0,80
0,80

0,80

0,80

5,20
5,20

5,20

5,20

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

SNMA 120408
TB 2365

SNMG 120408 NF1 
TB 2185

SNMG 120408 NR1 
TB 2185

TB 2175 - 2185

TB 2365 - 2355

GRADES

NR1, NF1

SNMA

TB
 2

17
5

TB
 2

18
5

TB
 2

35
5

 T
B 

23
65

SN
MA

-S
NM

G
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VB
MT

CODE

VBMT  160404 PM

VBMT  160408 PM

VCMT  160412 ALU

9,52
9,52
9,52

16
16
16

4,75
4,75
4,75

0,40
0,80
0,80

4,35
4,35
4,35

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

l

d

r

s

d1

5

VBMT 160404 PM
TB 1150

VCMT 160412 RL
TB 855

VBMT 160408 PM
TB 1150

GRADES 

TB 1150

TB 855

TB
 1

15
0

TB
 8

55
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VN
MG

KOD / CODE

VNMG  160404 NR

VNMG  160408 NF

9,52

9,52

12,79

12,79

4,76

4,76

0,40

0,80

3,81
VNMG  160404 NF 9,52 12,79 4,76 0,40 3,81

VNMG  160408 NR 9,52 12,79 4,76 0,80 3,81
3,81

d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

VNMG 160404 NR
TB 2175

VNMG 160408 NR
TB 2185

VNMG 160404 NF
TB 2185

VNMG 160408 NF
TB 2185

GRADES 

TB 2175

TB 2185

TB
 2

17
5

TB
 2

18
5

TB
 2

35
5

TB
 2

36
5
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WNMG  060408 NM

WNMG  060408 NF

9,52
9,52

6,45
6,45

4,76
4,76

0,80
0,80

3,80
3,80

WNMG  060408 NR 9,52 6,45 4,76 0,80 3,80

WNMG  080404 NR 12,7 8,60 4,76 0,40 5,20
WNMG  080404 NR1 12,7 8,60 4,76 0,40 5,20

WNMA  080412

WNMA  080408

WNMA  080416 12,7

12,7
12,7

8,60

8,60
8,60

4,76

4,76
4,76

1,60

0,80
1,20

5,20

5,20
5,20

CODE d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

WNMG  080404 NM1 12,7 8,60 4,76 0,40 5,20
WNMG  080404 NF 12,7 8,60 4,76 0,40 5,20

WNMG  080404 NM 12,7 8,60 4,76 0,40 5,20

TB
 2

17
5

TB
 1

55
0

TB
 2

18
5

TB
 2

35
5

TB
 2

36
5

WN
MA

-W
NM

G
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WNMG  080412 NR 12,7 8,60 4,76 1,20 5,20
WNMG  080412 NR1 12,7 8,60 4,76 1,20 5,20

WNMG  080408 NR 12,7 8,60 4,76 0,80 5,20
WNMG  080408 NR1 12,7 8,60 4,76 0,80 5,20

 CODE d (mm) s(mm)l (mm) r(mm) d1 (mm)

WNMG  080412 NM 12,7 8,60 4,76 1,20 5,20
WNMG  080412 NM1 12,7 8,60 4,76 1,20 5,20

WNMG  080408 NM 12,7 8,60 4,76 0,80 5,20
WNMG  080408 NM1 12,7 8,60 4,76 0,80 5,20

WNMG  080412 NF 12,7 8,60 4,76 1,20 5,20

WNMG  080408 NF 12,7 8,60 4,76 0,80 5,20

060408 NR
TB 2175

060408 NM
TB 1550

A
TB 2365

NF
TB 2185

NM
TB1550

NR1
TB 2175

NR
TB 2185

NM
TB 2185

NF1
TB 2185

NM1
TB 2185

TB  2175 - 2185- 2355 - 2365

TB 1150

TB 2175 - 2185

GRADES

 TB 1550 NM

WNMG 06

NR, NR1, NM, NM1, NF, NF1

WNMG 06, NF, NR

WN
MA

-W
NM

G
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 G
RA

D
ES

P15 - P25 P25 - P35

K05 - K15 K10 - K20

TB 2175

TB 2355 TB 2365

TB 2185
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 G
RA

D
ES

TB 1150
P05 - P15

TB 1550
M10 - M15

2

1
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O

TE
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www.toolingbox.com

CUTTING TOOLS FOR CARBIDE INSERT

Rm2505,Unit 2,Building 7, No.7 Chaoyang Road,
Chaoyang District, Beijing, P.R of China, 100024

 +86 10 52902905

+86 10 65723756 

toolingbox@126.com




